Unit: Registrar, Office of the

Sub-Group:

Series: Applicants Books

Description of series and its contents:

Office of the Registrar, Applicants Books, W407-13
University Archives, Winthrop University

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Record Group no: _W407
Sub-group no:
Series no: 13

This series consists of the applicants books (also titled “Enrollment” books) that recorded every
student applicant and their dorm assignments at Winthrop. The registers have entries based on the
academic year, as well as new and returning students. The Office of the Registrar is now known as the

Office of Records and Registration.

Bound Volume(s) Contents

1 Applicants Book
2 Applicants Book
3 Applicants Book
4 Applicants Book
5 Applicants Book
6 Applicants Book
7 Applicants Book
8 Applicants Book
9 Applicants Book
10 Applicants Book
11 Applicants Book
12 Applicants Book
13 Applicants Book
14 Applicants Book
15 Applicants Book
16 Applicants Book
17 Applicants Book
18 Applicants Book
19 Applicants Book
20 Applicants Book
21 Applicants Book
22 Applicants Book
23 Applicants Book
24 Applicants Book
25 Applicants Book
26 Applicants Book
27 Applicants Book
28 Applicants Book
29 Applicants Book
30 Applicants Book
31 Applicants Book
32 Applicants Book
33 Applicants Book
34 Applicants Book
35 Applicants Book
36 Applicants Book
37 Applicants Book

Year(s)

1891-1895
1895-1891
1887-1891
1896-1897
1898-1899
1899-1900
1900-1901
1901-1902
1902-1903
1903-1904
1904-1905
1905-1906
1907-1908
1908

1908-1909
1909-1910
1910-1911
1911-1912
1912-1913
1912-1913
1913-1914
1913-1914
1914-1915
1914-1915
1915-1916
1915-1916
1916-1917
1916-1917
1917-1918
1917-1918
1918-1919
1918-1919
1919-1920
1919-1920
1920-1921
1920-1921
1921-1922



Unit: Registrar, Office of the

Sub-Group:

Series: _Applicants Books

Bound Volume(s) Contents

38 Applicants Book
39 Applicants Book
40 Applicants Book
41 Applicants Book
42 Applicants Book
43 Applicants Book
44 Applicants Book
45 Applicants Book
46 Applicants Book
47 Applicants Book
48 Applicants Book
49 Applicants Book
50 Applicants Book
51 Applicants Book
52 Applicants Book
53 Applicants Book
54 Applicants Book
55 Applicants Book
56 Applicants Book
57 Applicants Book
58 Applicants Book
59 Applicants Book
60 Applicants Book
61 Applicants Book
62 Applicants Book
63 Applicants Book
64 Applicants Book
65 Applicants Book
66 Applicants Book
67 Applicants Book
68 Applicants Book
69 Applicants Book
70 Applicants Book
71 Applicants Book
72 Applicants Book
73 Applicants Book
74 Applicants Book
75 Applicants Book
76 Applicants Book
77 Applicants Book
78 Applicants Book
79 Applicants Book
80 Applicants Book
81 Applicants Book
82 Applicants Book

Office of the Registrar, Applicants Books, W407-13
University Archives, Winthrop University

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Record Group no: _W407
Sub-group no:
Series no: 13

Year(s)

1921-1922
1922-1923
1922-1923
1923-1924
1923-1924
1924-1925
1924-1925
1925-1926
1925-1926
1926-1927
1926-1927
1927-1928
1927-1928
1928-1929
1928-1929
1929-1930
1929-1930
1930-1931
1930-1931
1931-1932
1931-1932
1932-1933
1932-1933
1933-1934
1933-1934
1934-1935
1934-1935
1935-1936
1935-1936
1936-1937
1936-1937
1937-1938
1937-1938
1938-1939
1938-1939
1939-1940
1939-1940
1940-1941
1940-1941
1941-1942
1941-1942
1942-1943
1942-1943
1943-1944
1943-1944



Unit: Registrar, Office of the

Sub-Group:

Series: _Applicants Books

Bound Volume(s) Contents

83 Applicants Book
84 Applicants Book
85 Applicants Book
86 Applicants Book
87 Applicants Book
88 Applicants Book
89 Applicants Book
90 Applicants Book
91 Applicants Book
92 Applicants Book
93 Applicants Book
94 Applicants Book
95 Applicants Book
96 Applicants Book
97 Applicants Book
98 Applicants Book
99 Applicants Book
100 Applicants Book
101 Applicants Book
102 Applicants Book
103 Applicants Book
104 Applicants Book
105 Applicants Book
106 Applicants Book
107 Applicants Book
108 Applicants Book
109 Applicants Book
110 Applicants Book
111 Applicants Book
112 Applicants Book
113 Applicants Book
114 Applicants Book
115 Applicants Book
116 Applicants Book
117 Applicants Book
118 Applicants Book
119 Applicants Book
120 Applicants Book
121 Applicants Book
122 Applicants Book
123 Applicants Book
124 Applicants Book
125 Applicants Book
126 Applicants Book
127 Applicants Book

Office of the Registrar, Applicants Books, W407-13
University Archives, Winthrop University

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Record Group no: _W407
Sub-group no:
Series no: 13

Year(s)

1944-1945
1944-1945
1945-1946
1945-1946
1946-1947
1946-1947
1947-1948
1947-1948
1948-1949
1948-1949
1949-1950
1949-1950
1950-1951
1950-1951
1951-1952
1951-1952
1952-1953
1952-1953
1953-1954
1953-1954
1954-1955
1954-1955
1955-1956
1955-1956
1956-1957
1956-1957
1957-1958
1957-1958
1958-1959
1958-1959
1959-1960
1959-1960
1960-1961
1960-1961
1961-1962
1961-1962
1962-1963
1962-1963
1963-1964
1963-1964
1964-1965
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968



Unit: Registrar, Office of the

Sub-Group:

Series: Applicants Books

Bound Volume(s)

128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Office of the Registrar, Applicants Books, W407-13
University Archives, Winthrop University

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Record Group no: _W407
Sub-group no:
Series no: 13

Contents Year(s)
Applicants Book 1968-1969
Applicants Book 1969-1970
Applicants Book 1970-1971
Applicants Book 1971-1972
Applicants Book 1972-1973
Student Numbers Book nd

Student Numbers Book nd



