Unit: Registrar, Office of the	Record Group no: <u>W407</u>
Sub-Group:	Sub-group no:
Series: Applicants Books	Series no: <u>13</u>

Description of series and its contents:

This series consists of the applicants books (also titled "Enrollment" books) that recorded every student applicant and their dorm assignments at Winthrop. The registers have entries based on the academic year, as well as new and returning students. The Office of the Registrar is now known as the Office of Records and Registration.

Bound Volume(s)	Contents	Year(s)
1	Applicants Book	1891-1895
2	Applicants Book	1895-1891
3	Applicants Book	1887-1891
4	Applicants Book	1896-1897
5	Applicants Book	1898-1899
6	Applicants Book	1899-1900
7	Applicants Book	1900-1901
8	Applicants Book	1901-1902
9	Applicants Book	1902-1903
10	Applicants Book	1903-1904
11	Applicants Book	1904-1905
12	Applicants Book	1905-1906
13	Applicants Book	1907-1908
14	Applicants Book	1908
15	Applicants Book	1908-1909
16	Applicants Book	1909-1910
17	Applicants Book	1910-1911
18	Applicants Book	1911-1912
19	Applicants Book	1912-1913
20	Applicants Book	1912-1913
21	Applicants Book	1913-1914
22	Applicants Book	1913-1914
23	Applicants Book	1914-1915
24	Applicants Book	1914-1915
25	Applicants Book	1915-1916
26	Applicants Book	1915-1916
27	Applicants Book	1916-1917
28	Applicants Book	1916-1917
29	Applicants Book	1917-1918
30	Applicants Book	1917-1918
31	Applicants Book	1918-1919
32	Applicants Book	1918-1919
33	Applicants Book	1919-1920
34	Applicants Book	1919-1920
35	Applicants Book	1920-1921
36	Applicants Book	1920-1921
37	Applicants Book	1921-1922

Unit: Record Group no: W407

Sub-Group: Sub-group no: Series: Applicants Books Series no: 13

Series: Applicants Books		Series no: 13
Bound Volume(s)	Contents	Year(s)
38	Applicants Book	1921-1922
39	Applicants Book Applicants Book	1922-1923
40	Applicants Book Applicants Book	1922-1923
41	Applicants Book Applicants Book	1923-1924
42	Applicants Book	1923-1924
43	Applicants Book	1924-1925
44	Applicants Book	1924-1925
45	Applicants Book	1925-1926
46	Applicants Book	1925-1926
47	Applicants Book	1926-1927
48	Applicants Book	1926-1927
49	Applicants Book	1927-1928
50	Applicants Book	1927-1928
51	Applicants Book	1928-1929
52	Applicants Book	1928-1929
53	Applicants Book	1929-1930
54	Applicants Book	1929-1930
55	Applicants Book	1930-1931
56	Applicants Book	1930-1931
57	Applicants Book	1931-1932
58	Applicants Book	1931-1932
59	Applicants Book	1932-1933
60	Applicants Book	1932-1933
61	Applicants Book	1933-1934
62	Applicants Book	1933-1934
63	Applicants Book	1934-1935
64	Applicants Book	1934-1935
65	Applicants Book	1935-1936
66	Applicants Book	1935-1936
67	Applicants Book	1936-1937
68	Applicants Book	1936-1937
69	Applicants Book	1937-1938
70	Applicants Book	1937-1938
71	Applicants Book	1938-1939
72	Applicants Book	1938-1939
73	Applicants Book	1939-1940
74	Applicants Book	1939-1940
75 76	Applicants Book	1940-1941
76	Applicants Book	1940-1941
77	Applicants Book	1941-1942
78	Applicants Book	1941-1942
79	Applicants Book	1942-1943
80	Applicants Book	1942-1943
81	Applicants Book	1943-1944
82	Applicants Book	1943-1944

Record Group no: <u>W407</u>
Sub-group no: __
Series no: <u>13</u> Unit: Registrar, Office of the

Sub-Group: Series: Applicants Books

Series: Applicants	S BOOKS	Series no: 13
D 117.1 ()		X 7()
Bound Volume(s)	Contents	$\underline{\underline{Year(s)}}$
83	Applicants Book	1944-1945
84	Applicants Book	1944-1945
85	Applicants Book	1945-1946
86	Applicants Book	1945-1946
87	Applicants Book	1946-1947
88	Applicants Book	1946-1947
89	Applicants Book	1947-1948
90	Applicants Book	1947-1948
91	Applicants Book	1948-1949
92	Applicants Book	1948-1949
93	Applicants Book	1949-1950
94	Applicants Book	1949-1950
95	Applicants Book	1950-1951
96	Applicants Book	1950-1951
97	Applicants Book	1951-1952
98	Applicants Book	1951-1952
99	Applicants Book	1952-1953
100	Applicants Book	1952-1953
101	Applicants Book	1953-1954
102	Applicants Book	1953-1954
103	Applicants Book	1954-1955
104	Applicants Book	1954-1955
105	Applicants Book	1955-1956
106	Applicants Book	1955-1956
107	Applicants Book	1956-1957
108	Applicants Book	1956-1957
109	Applicants Book	1957-1958
110	Applicants Book	1957-1958
111	Applicants Book	1958-1959
112	Applicants Book	1958-1959
113	Applicants Book	1959-1960
114	Applicants Book	1959-1960
115	Applicants Book	1960-1961
116	Applicants Book	1960-1961
117	Applicants Book	1961-1962
118	Applicants Book	1961-1962
119	Applicants Book	1962-1963
120	Applicants Book	1962-1963
121	Applicants Book	1963-1964
122	Applicants Book	1963-1964
123	Applicants Book	1964-1965
124	Applicants Book	1964-1965
125	Applicants Book	1965-1966
126	Applicants Book	1966-1967
127	Applicants Book	1967-1968

Unit: Registrar, Office of the	Record Group no: <u>W407</u>
Sub-Group:	Sub-group no:
Series: _Applicants Books_	Series no: <u>13</u>

Bound Volume(s)	Contents	Year(s)
128	Applicants Book	1968-1969
129	Applicants Book	1969-1970
130	Applicants Book	1970-1971
131	Applicants Book	1971-1972
132	Applicants Book	1972-1973
133	Student Numbers Book	nd
134	Student Numbers Book	nd